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Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Darren Richmond-Grass
Eddie Reynolds
Philip Wright
John Sierak
Craig Twigg
Tony Fetch
Stevie Forward
Nico Smit
Hussein Fikry
Sarah Forward
Moustafa Fikry
Hugo Smith
Les Dawson

Courtney Smith
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(TIB1) - FRANKSTON
(TIB1) - LANGWARRIN
(TIB1) - MT MARTHA
(TIB1) - SKYE

(TIB1) - MORNINGTON
(TIB1) - MT MARTHA
(TIB1) - LANGWARRIN
(TIB1) - FRANKSTON
(TIB1) - MORNINGTON
(TIB1) - SKYE

(TIB1) - FRANKSTON
(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE
(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE

(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE

Played Matches Matches lost Matches won %
won
1 2 100%
2 4 100%
2 4 100%
2 3 75%
2 2 50%
2 2 50%
2 2 50%
2 2 50%
2 2 50%
2 1 25%
1 0 0%
2 0 0%
1 0 0%
1 0 0%

Sets Sets lost Sets won %

won

6

12

12

10

8

10

11

12

100%

85.7%

80%

58.8%

53.3%

52.6%

50%

50%

46.7%

31.3%

33.3%

20%

14.3%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

66

151

157

168

146

201

129

146

139

145

89

110

56

43

28

122

123

154

142

193

131

149

142

170

98

154

74

66

70.2%

55.3%

56.1%

52.2%

50.7%

51%

49.6%

49.5%

49.5%

46%

47.6%

41.7%

43.1%

39.5%
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