

Mornington Peninsula and Frankston City Table Tennis Association Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Tuesday LATE B1 GRADE 7.30pm to 9.00pm WINTER 2024 B Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won		Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Darren Richmond-Grass	(TIB1) - FRANKSTON	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	28	70.2%
2.	Eddie Reynolds	(TIB1) - LANGWARRIN	2	4	0	100%	12	2	85.7%	151	122	55.3%
3.	Philip Wright	(TIB1) - MT MARTHA	2	4	0	100%	12	3	80%	157	123	56.1%
4.	John Sierak	(TIB1) - SKYE	2	3	1	75%	10	7	58.8%	168	154	52.2%
5.	Craig Twigg	(TIB1) - MORNINGTON	2	2	2	50%	8	7	53.3%	146	142	50.7%
6.	Tony Fetch	(TIB1) - MT MARTHA	2	2	2	50%	10	9	52.6%	201	193	51%
7.	Stevie Forward	(TIB1) - LANGWARRIN	2	2	2	50%	7	7	50%	129	131	49.6%
8.	Nico Smit	(TIB1) - FRANKSTON	2	2	2	50%	8	8	50%	146	149	49.5%
9.	Hussein Fikry	(TIB1) - MORNINGTON	2	2	2	50%	7	8	46.7%	139	142	49.5%
10.	Sarah Forward	(TIB1) - SKYE	2	1	3	25%	5	11	31.3%	145	170	46%
11.	Moustafa Fikry	(TIB1) - FRANKSTON	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	89	98	47.6%
12.	Hugo Smith	(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE	2	0	4	0%	3	12	20%	110	154	41.7%
13.	Les Dawson	(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	56	74	43.1%
14.	Courtney Smith	(TIB1) - SOMERVILLE	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	43	66	39.5%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 06:13:44